
98 75 

12
0 

I

I
I

Geaard(klasse I)

Metaal/kunststof

LED 2x10W
WORKS IP65 

LED 2x10W
WORKS IP65 

:Item N°  27586101
Db: 1853172
Grå/Grau
Grey/grå
Gris/Grijs

7,3 cm

65,3 cm

LED 2x10W
WORKS IP65 

Item N°: 27586101
Db: 1853172
Grå/Grau
Grey/grå
Gris/Grijs
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 2x10W
2x10W
2x10W
2x10W
2x10W
2x10W

220-240V
~50/60Hz

604

26

m
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MERCURY

Hg

LUMEN1700
 OF THE WHOLE

LAMP

LUMEN2x1000
 OF LIGHT SOURCE

( 360º )

AAD: 13012023 XY
Nordlux UK

Unit 22, Deanfield Court
BB7 1QS Clitheroe Lancashire

01200422777
Nordlux A/S. Østre Havnegade 34. 
                DK-9000 Aalborg

Nordlux
27586101
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Parallel aansluiten mogelijk

25000
HOURS

4000
KELVIN


